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Alired, William (678) 222-0248 sit@bayatl.com X $300
Atter, Cindie Greenbaum (770) 424-7780 calter@baskinlaw.net X X $200
Annunziata, Chris (404)551-3643  chris@ckamediation.com X $180
Archer, David G. (770) 386-1116 dgapc@bellisouth.net X $250
Austin, Laura E. (678) 383-2945 laura austin@lea-law.com X b'e $180
Barrow, Eimira (770) 830-5993 Ib @carroll yga.com X X X $100
Barton, Ansley (706) 378-5293 ansleybarton@bellsouth.net X X X $200
Berry, Thomas (770) 547-5503 trberry@att net X X X $160
Brown, Teri L. (678) 346-5672 t.|.brown@comcasl.net X X X  $125.
Bush, Betty (404) 763-2536 b_bush@att.net X X $150
Cain, Julie (770) 834-8080 georgia@juliecainlaw.com X X X $200
Chesbro, Charles (770) 952-5000 ChesbroC@aol.com X X X $195
Chisolm, Tuneen (678) 763-6405 chisalmadr@chisolmtaw.com X $150
Cooper, Lawrence A. (404) 814-0000 I peratty@mindspring.com X X $175
Cordle, Angel (770) 499-7749 X X $200
Cowan, Robert (706) 278-2099 robcowan@optilink.us X X X $200
Dalton, Geneva (770) 883-5759 genhall@comcast.nel X X X $180
de Klerk, Dawn Elizabeth (404) 378-7500 dekdlaw@bellsouth.net X $200
Dettmering, Ann Noel (770) 919-9336 andlaw@juno.com X X X $200
Drake Burford, Stefanie (404) 788-3907 tdfmediation@live.com X X $160
Emst-Fortin, Julie (770) 613-9524 efortin@bellsouth.net X X X $200
Faenza, Victor J. (678) 430-8077 viflaw@comcast.net X $250
Feeley, Richard W. (678) 478-4849 wieeley@bellsouth net X X $200
Freeman, William F. (678) 316-1261 Bill@freemanmediation.com X X $125
Friedewald, James W. (770) 424-7884 jwhlaw1@bellsouth.net X X X  $200
Gale, Barbara J. (706) 235-7224 joeybgale@yahoo.com X % $125
Gansereit, Matthew (678) 430-8077 matthewg it@mindspring.co X X $150
Garner, Stephen E. (770) 537-3876 itiswellwmysoul@mindspring.com X $250
Geiger, Georgia (770) 422-9483 georgiaggeiger@gmail.com X X X $150
Geissler, Peter (615) 460-0104 geissler@geiss| iates.com X $240
Gettle, Linda (770) 795-8000 X X X $200
Gold, Steven J. (770) 290-8290 Gold71@aol.com X X X $150
Gordon, Robin L. (678) 283-2706 rkipeaceful@yahoo.com X X X $150
Graves, G.R. (770) 429-1979 greely0607 @att.net X X X $136
Greer, Thomas E. (770) 836-8327 tommy@tgreeriaw.com X $250
Grossman, Nancy Levy (404) 357-8888 fimatters@bellsouth.net X X X $250
Hamby, Jeffrey (770) 429-1001 jeffhamby@hwhiawfirm.com X X  $250
Harrod, Emmett (770) 301-2858 farmerharrod@earthlink.net X X X $125
Hauge, Roger L. (678) 880-2553 rhauge@rba-rhsw.com X X $125
Heard, Melissa C. (770) 778-7618 melissaheard@comcast.net X X X $200
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Holiomon, Chet (706) 506-2955 chethollomon@comcast.net X X $200
Holmes, James E. (404) 634-7897 jimh@twinjehlaw.org X X X $250
Holmes, Jr, J. Calloway (770) 748-2330 holmeslawfirm1@earthlink.net x x $150
Jain, Ashwini (Ash) (706) 326-6006 jainmediation @yahoo.com p $150
Jamison, Cathy C. (770) 301-0083 ccjamison@gmail.com X X X $150
Keaton, Jennifer H. (404) 720-0599 L (<2 diation.com X X $150
Kelley, William (770) 387-4529 bili@billkelley. com X X $180
Kemp, L. Hugh (706) 226-2222 Ihughkemp@optilink.us X x $200
Kitchens, Marti (770) 942-9361 marticobb1@bellsouth.net X X $175
Kunz, Robert (770) 949-3200 raklawoffice@belisouth.net X X X $150
Law, Cole (770) 382-6000 colelawattorney@belisouth.net X X $90/party/hour
Lightmas, Jr., Frank A. (404) 876-3335 X $295
MacMillan, Timothy (770) 834-0871 12j2m@aol.com X $150
Massiah, Keith S. (404) 492-3774 kmassiah@att.net X X X $200
Miller, Patricia A. (678) 907-8805 p.miller@mindspring.com x x $120
Murphey, Joe (770) 579-2992 joe@murpheyslawfirm.com X $150
Murray, Cynthia (770) 855-3708 katherinekat20@aol.com x X X $140
Nutter, David C. (404) 403-1239 di @mil diation.com b 4 $150
Oison, Peter (770) 334-2584 peter@pelerolsoniaw.com X $225
Peterson, Susan J. (404) 272-6026 susan@pfaoniine.net X X X $100
Plumley, Chadwick D. (770) 439-2154 cplumiey@pblawfirm.net X $185
Puckett - Mullins, Kimberly (678) 363-6432 kimber2003@juno.com X X $125
Raines, Susan (770) 423-6081 sraines@kennesaw.edu b ¢ X X $150
Reid, George C. (404) 365-6557 georgereid@mindspring.com X $390
Rice, Julie H. (678) 571-0133 julie@attorneyhaugerice.com X X X $200
Saliey, Cynthia (678) 835-7350 clsalley@gmail.com X X $150
Salley, Ill, George H. (678) 835-7350 X X $120
Serrate, James (770) 422-5494 serrate@juno.com X X X $160
Sherwin, Scott (678) 721-5922 sasherwin@dhr state.ga.us X $120
Simmons, Leslie (770) 382-4702 simmons @pobox.com x x X $160
Skipper, Lani G. (770) 445-4438 Iskipper@trc-lawfirm.com X p ¢ X $150
Spinelli, Dorothy (770) 843-4080 dorothyspinelliesq@gmail.com X x $85
Starnes, Gary W. (423) 266-7800 gstarnes @volstate.net X $200
Stephens, Jason (706) 235-6770 jason@ngamediation.com X x $125
Tanksley, Wally (404) 372-4180 wallyii@yahoo.com X X X $150
Thompson, Don W. (706) 857-6596 donthompson@live.com X X $150
Thompson, Jennifer "Lynn" (678) 213-2194 lynnt1325@comcast.net X X $175
Tisinger, David H. (770) 2145150 dtisinger@tisingervance.com X X $250
Verzaal, Gerard (770) 607-7724 vshpara@bellsouth.net X X X $180
Wallace, Ronald (706) 378-3978 @wall ion.com X X $150
Weeks, F. Marian (770) 218-2600 leah@imweekspc.com X X X $200
Weiborn, G. Lee (770) 423-4197 wel @coleh iation.com X $250
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Wick, Nedra L. ’ (678) 612-1031 niwick@bellsouth.net X X X %200
Williams, Reginald (404) 217-0994 Reginald_F_Williams@xepusholdin X X X $150
Wilson, Wayne C. (404) 273-3346 dlson@mil diation.com X $300
Woods, Diane (770) 429-1001 carlagagliano@hwhlawfirm.com X X X $250
Total: 86
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